
 

2018 Summer Mira Costa Junior Varsity Schedule 

Date Location Time 
Monday: June 18 Gym Weights 4pm-5pm,  

Gym 5pm-6:30pm
Tuesday: June 19 Gym 5pm-6:30pm

Wednesday: June 20 Gym Weights 4pm-5pm,  
Gym 5pm-6:30pm

Thursday: June 21 Gym 5pm-6:30pm
Friday: June 22 Burroughs HS TBD

Saturday: June 23 Burroughs HS TBD
Sunday: June 24 Burroughs HS TBD
Monday: June 25 Gym Weights 4pm-5pm,  

Gym 5pm-6:30pm
Tuesday: June 26 Gym 5pm-6:30pm

Wednesday: June 27 Gym Weights 4pm-5pm,  
Gym 5pm-6:30pm

Thursday: June 28 Redondo Union HS  
vs. Loyola  
—————— 

SmashBurger

4pm   
——- 

Team Meal @ 
SmashBurger after

Friday: June 29 OFF OFF
Saturday: June 30 OFF OFF

Monday: July 2 Gym Weights 4pm-5pm,  
Gym 5pm-6:30pm

Tuesday: July 3 Gym Weights 4pm-5pm,  
Gym 5pm-6:30pm

Wednesday: July 4 OFF OFF

Date



Thursday: July 5 Redondo Union HS 
vs. West Torrance

3pm

Friday: July 6 Concordia University 
Gym 

All Day Team Camp 
DAY 1

Saturday: July 7 Concordia University 
Gym 

All Day Team Camp 
DAY 2

Sunday: July 8 Concordia University 
Gym 

All Day Team Camp 
DAY 3

Monday: July 9 Gym Weights 4pm-5pm,  
Gym 5pm-6:30pm

Tuesday: July 10 Redondo Union HS 
(Small Gym) 

vs. Palos Verdes

2pm 

Wednesday: July 11 Gym Weights 4pm-5pm,  
Gym 5pm-6:30pm

Thursday: July 12 Redondo Union HS 
vs. Redondo

2pm 

Friday: July 13 OFF OFF
Saturday: July 14 OFF OFF
Sunday: July 15 OFF OFF
Monday: July 16 Gym Weights 4pm-5pm,  

Gym 5pm-6:30pm
Tuesday: July 17 Gym 5pm-6:30pm

Wednesday: July 18 Gym Weights 4pm-5pm,  
Gym 5pm-6:30pm

Thursday: July 19 Redondo Union HS 
vs. Loyola and vs. 

St.Anthony

5pm and 6pm

Friday: July 20 Gym JV Tournament  
- Times TBD -

Saturday: July 21 Gym JV Tournament  
- Times TBD -

Location Time Date



Sunday: July 22 Gym JV Tournament  
- Times TBD -

Monday: July 23 Gym Weights 4pm-5pm,  
Gym 5pm-6:30pm

Tuesday: July 24 Gym 5pm-6:30pm
Wednesday: July 25 Gym Weights 4pm-5pm,  

Gym 5pm-6:30pm
Thursday: July 26 Gym 5pm-7pm

Friday: July 27 OFF OFF

Location Time Date


